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 1,538.5900 

 552.4895 

 15.4271 

 202.0160 

 2,492.8131 

 199.8043 

 2,072.2500 

 2,243.4232 

 2,211.8160 

 16.4595 

 2,758.0979 

 114.3673 

 1,429.0236 

 0.8860 

 0.5646 

 1.9056 

 301.6661 

 6,761.6732 

 297.0840 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,515.5112 

 544.2022 

 15.1957 

 198.9858 

 2,455.4209 

 196.8072 

 2,041.1663 

 2,209.7719 

 2,178.6388 

 16.2126 

 2,716.7264 

 112.6518 

 1,407.5882 

 0.8727 

 0.5561 

 1.8770 

 297.1411 

 6,660.2481 

 292.6277 

 1,561.6689 

 560.7768 

 15.6585 

 205.0462 

 2,530.2053 

 202.8014 

 2,103.3338 

 2,277.0745 

 2,244.9932 

 16.7064 

 2,799.4694 

 116.0828 

 1,450.4590 

 0.8993 

 0.5731 

 1.9342 

 306.1911 

 6,863.0983 

 301.5403 
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Devise Cours
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Billets de banque Transactions


